
Tri-C Bookstores  
 
All Bookstore contacts work together and will assist faculty with resolving issues. However, we are most 
familiar with the faculty and materials used at the Bookstores noted below:  
 
Sarah Verba  sarah.verba@tri-c.edu      216-987-4262 
 
Bruce Tillberg  bruce.tillberg@tri-c.edu     216-987-4268  
 
Partner Publisher Contacts  
 
Primarily for courseware materials issues:  
 
Cengage Learning  
Christian Lashbrook, Publisher Representative christian.lashbrook@cengage.com  
Cengage Tech Support     1-800-354-9706  
 
Human Kinetics 
Brad Hauser, Senior Sales Manager             bradh@hkusa.com   1-800-747-4457 Ext. 7848  
Macmillan  
Taylor Rogers          taylor.rogers@macmillan.com   332-271-7013  
Jacob Gee          jacob.gee@macmillan.com   512-623-7795  
 
McGraw Hill 
Mary Wilkinson, Publisher Representative       mary.wilkinson@mheducation.com   216-904-0133  
 
Pearson  
David Fields, Publisher Representative       David.fields@pearson.com   614-582-9079  
Chris Snow, Account Manager    chris.snow@pearson.com   416-629-8961  
 
Sage  
Gary Scott, Publisher Representative   gary.scott@sagepub.com   614-619-4178  
 
WW Norton  
Owen Winslow      owinslow@wwnorton.com  
Andrew Statum     astatum@wwnorton.com  
 
Wiley Amy Horn, Digital Learning Executive ahorn@wiley.com   614-406-5754 

mailto:sarah.verba@tri-c.edu
mailto:bruce.tillberg@tri-c.edu
mailto:christian.lashbrook@cengage.com
mailto:bradh@hkusa.com
mailto:taylor.rogers@macmillan.com
mailto:jacob.gee@macmillan.com
mailto:mary.wilkinson@mheducation.com
mailto:David.fields@pearson.com
mailto:chris.snow@pearson.com
mailto:gary.scott@sagepub.com
mailto:owinslow@wwnorton.com
mailto:astatum@wwnorton.com
mailto:ahorn@wiley.com

